
SL 

e-Tender Notice No. 1540-52/2023-2024 Date: 10/01/2024. 
e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of the 

following works Under EED, Narail District as mentioned below. 

No 

01 

03 

02 935718 

04 

06 

Tender 
ID No. 

08 

09 

927588 

07 927636 

935714 NARAIL/REV'7016/ Construction Of Vertical Extension of Existing 
Academic Building (Ist,2nd & 3rd Floor) Including 
Sanitary, Water Supply & Electrifications Works At 
Gobra Parboti Biddapith, Sadar, Narail. 

927607 NARAILIREP/5974/ 
SHED/WR-04 

05 927619 NARAIL/REP/5974/ 
SHED/WR-05 

927631 

Package 
No 

927621 

Government of The People's Republic of Bangladesh 
Office of the Executive Engineer 

Education Engineering Department 

2022-23/WR-07 

NARAIL/REV/7016/ 
2022-23/WR-08 

NARAILREP/5974/ 
SHED/WR-03 

Narail 
www.eed.narail.gov.bd 

SHED/WR-16 

Identification of Package 

Construction Of Vertical Extension Of Existing 
Academic Building (1st,2nd & 3rd Floor) Including 
Sanitary, Water Supply & Electrifications Works At 

S.M Sultan Bengal Art College, Sadar,Narail. 
Overall Repair & Renovation Works Of Academic 

Building And Building Adjacent To Academic 
Building At Hazi Mofazzel Smarani Secondary 
School, Lohagara, Narail. 
Construction Of Semi-Pucca Office Building At 
Shahbag United Academy, Kalia, Narail. 
Construction Of Mural Of Father Of The Nation 
Bangabondhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman & Main Gate 
At Naragati Mohabiddaloy, Kalia, Narail. 

NARAILREP/5974/ Vertical Extension Of Ist Floor On Existing Single 
TMED/WR-05 Storied Academic Building At Narail Islamia Fazil 

Madrasa, Narail Sadar, Narail 
NARAILREP/5974/ Repair And Renovation Works At Ashar Alo College, SHED/WR-06 Narail Sadar, Narail. 
NARAILREV/493 1/ Reconstruction Of Boundary Wall With A Guard 
SHED/WR-15 Shed Of Narail Govt. High School, Narail Sadar, 

927625 NARAILIREV/4931/ Repair And Renovation Works Of East Side 
Academic Building And Existing Toilet Block Of 
Narail Govt. Girl's High School, Narail Sadar, Narail. 

"AI44 AR 9.09.0000,00.5b.9/s¢8o (9) 

Procurement 
Method 

LTM 

LTM 

LTM 

LTM 

LTM 

LTM 

LTM 

LTM 

LTM 

Tender 
Docurment last 

selling/ 
Download1ng 

Date & Iime 

29/01/2024 
(16:00) 

29/01/2024 
(16:00) 

29/01/2024 
(16:00) 

29/01/2024 

(16:00) 
29/01/2024 

(16:00) 

29/01/2024 
(16:00) 

29/01/2024 
(16:00) 

29/01/2024 
(16:00) 

29/01/2024 
(16:00) 

Tender 
Closing Date 

& Time 

30/01/2024 

(13:00) 

30/01/2024 
(13:00) 

30/01/2024 
(13:00) 

30/01/2024 
(13:00) 

30/01/2024 
(13:00) 

30/01/2024 

(13:00) 

30/01/2024 
(13:00) 

30/01/2024 
(13:00) 

30/01/2024 
(13:00) 

This is an online Tender where only e-Tender will be acceptable in the National e-GP system portal and No offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender Al & A2 renewed upto FY.2022-23 enlistment Category Contractor of Education Engineering Department under Narail District who are registered in the National e-GP system portal (http://wwW.eprocure.gov.bd) will be eligible. The fecs for downloading the e-Tender Document from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any registered Bank's branches up to 12:00 on 30/01/2024. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and fromn e-GP help desk (helpdesk @ eprocure.gov.bd). The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tender(s) without assigning any reason what so ever 

(Arunava Roy) 
Executive Engineer 

Education Engineering Department 
Narail. 

Narail. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

